
Academic Departments Contact List
 Course PrefCode Department Name Degrees / Programs / Roles Location Contact Phone Email
College of Engineering (CIT)

42 BMD Biomedical Engineering BS SC 4N205 Conrad Zapanta x8-9061 czapanta@cmu.edu
SC 4N117 Kristin Kropf x8-3955 kgaluska@andrew.cmu.edu

MS, PhD SC 4N119 Maryia Rakach x8-4707 mrakach@cmu.edu
06 CHE   Chemical Engineering                    Administrative DH 1105 Chelsea Lee x8-7864 chelseal@andrew.cmu.edu

BS DH 1106 Nora Siewiorek x8-1566 norann@andrew.cmu.edu
MCH, MCPS, MS, PhD DH 1100 Heather Costello x8-2243 hcostell@andrew.cmu.edu

12 CEE   Civil & Environmental Engineering BS PH 118M Andrea Francioni Rooney x8-9723 francioni@cmu.edu
MS BH 118D Melissa Ritchie x8-4264 maritchi@andrew.cmu.edu
MS, PhD BH 118N David Vey x8-2292 dvey@andrew.cmu.edu

18 ECE   Electrical & Computer Engineering Academic Services HH 1113B Megan Oliver x8-5621 mvoliver@andrew.cmu.edu
HH 1113 Stephanie Bolla x8-5073 sbolla@andrew.cmu.edu
HH 1113 Cassie Pfannenstiel x8-5087 cpfannen@andrew.cmu.edu

Graduate Admissions HH A314 Jessica Tomko x8-4786 jtomko@andrew.cmu.edu
BS, MS HH 1116 Holly Skovira x8-8162 hskovira@andrew.cmu.edu

HH 1113A Monique Moreland x8-6507 moniquem@andrew.cmu.edu
HH 1113D Jeannette Daly jrdaly@cmu.edu
HH 1113C Kaycee Palko x8-4425 kpalko@andrew.cmu.edu
HH 1116 Danielle Bonatesta x8-5877 dbonates@andrew.cmu.edu

MS, PhD  (Silicon Valley) SILICONV23 123 Brittany Bristoll brittanyjade@cmu.edu
 PhD Greta Ruperto gruperto@andrew.cmu.edu

Carnegie Mellon–CMKL (Thailand) MS, PhD REH 347 Lorraine Li-Hagerty x8-1099 lhagerty@andrew.cmu.edu
19 EPP   Engineering & Public Policy             BS WEH 5107 Deb Kuntz x8-3303 deborahk@andrew.cmu.edu

MS HBH A206F Nesli Ozdoganlar x8-5626 neslio@andrew.cmu.edu
MS, PhD WEH 5122 Victoria Finney x8-1462 vm0d@andrew.cmu.edu
Graduate Admissions (EPP: MS, PhD) WEH 5107 Deb Kuntz x8-3303 deborahk@andrew.cmu.edu
Graduate Admissions (ETIM: MS) HBH A206C Julie Mull x8-1420 jmull@andrew.cmu.edu

04 ICT Information and Communication Technology MS Rwanda Inez Manzi 788 407 270 imanzi@andrew.cmu.edu
 Gikundiro Buki 786 183 378 gbuki@andrew.cmu.edu

Gisele Gihozo 782 870 550 ggihozo@andrew.cmu.edu
Esther Bugaiga 786 876 164 ebugaiga@andrew.cmu.edu
Martin Saint 787 386 804 msaint@andrew.cmu.edu

14 INI    Information Networking Institute MS INI A115 Jessica Becker x8-7691 jbecker23@cmu.edu
INI A114 Asia Donegan x8-6735 aslloyd@andrew.cmu.edu
SILICONV19 1052 Cindy Arnett (650) 335-2856 carnett@andrew.cmu.edu

39 CIT/C00 Interdisciplinary Undergraduate WEH 5311 Kourtney Bandish x8-2480 kkissel@andrew.cmu.edu
AN 225 Andrea Cohen x8-6201 acohen7@cmu.edu

Engineering & Technology Innovation Management MS HBH A206 Julie Mull x8-1420 jmull@andrew.cmu.edu
HH A206 Jenny Hurst x8-6426 jennyhur@andrew.cmu.edu

 Energy Science, Technology and Policy MS SC 5120 Nicole Rihn x8-6072 nicolerihn@cmu.edu
SC 5103 Alyssa Bernens x8-2947 abernens@andrew.cmu.edu
SC 5105 Paul Salvador x8-2702 paul7@andrew.cmu.edu

27 MSE   Materials Science & Engineering         BS WEH 3317 Paige Houser x8-3357 phouser@andrew.cmu.edu
MS SH 6125 Neetha Khan x8-2332 neetha@andrew.cmu.edu
PhD WEH 3323 Suzanne Smith x8-5936 sb3n@andrew.cmu.edu

WEH 7242 Jeanna Pekarcik x8-7242 jossler@andrew.cmu.edu
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24 MEG   Mechanical Engineering Academic Programs SH 344 Chris Hertz x8-3175 chertz@andrew.cmu.edu
Course Management SH 332 Meredith Blobner x8-3141 mschrmac@andrew.cmu.edu

SH 332 Katharine Jones x8-2474 ksjones@andrew.cmu.edu
BS SH 337 Eva Mergner x8-2498 emergner@andrew.cmu.edu

SH 339 Ryan Kearney rkearney@andrew.cmu.edu
MS SH 341 Melissa Brown x8-1562 mlb2@andrew.cmu.edu

SH 335 Yanika Reid x8-3787 ygr@andrew.cmu.edu
PhD SH 333 Emily Shank x8-4747 eshank2@andrew.cmu.edu

96 SV Silicon Valley MS SILICONV19 1060 Sari Smith (650) 335-2846 saris@andrew.cmu.edu
ECE Program SILICONV23 123 Brittany Reyes (650) 335-2854 brittanyjade@cmu.edu

SILICONV19 1052 Cindy Arnett (650) 335-2856 carnett@andrew.cmu.edu
III Program SILICONV19 Leia Delabahan (650) 335-2842 ldelabah@andrew.cmu.edu

SDT Student-Defined Major CIT BS SH 110 Annette Jacobson x8-8495 jacobson@cmu.edu

All   Information & Communication Technologies Institute PhD BH B28 José Moura x8-6341 moura@ece.cmu.edu
(ICTI @ Portugal) WEH 4108 Megan Berty mflohr@andrew.cmu.edu

QBS Qatar Biological Sciences BS   
QBA   Qatar Business Administration           BS
QCS   Qatar Computer Science                  BS
QIS    Qatar Information Systems               BS  

Academic Programs CMQ 1101 Jarrin Nevel 974 4454 8612 jfn@andrew.cmu.edu
Enrollment Services CMQ 1098 Sheila Rian 974 4454 8565 srian@qatar.cmu.edu

30, 31, 32 ROTC Army, Air Force, Navy ROTC FRB 200 Michael Danko x8-8747 mdanko@andrew.cmu.edu
52 BXA   BXA Intercollege Degree Programs BCSA, BESA, BHA, BSA, EA (additional major) HOA 211 Stephanie Murray x8-1745 msmurray@andrew.cmu.edu

HOA 211 Emily Syes x8-7690 esyes@andrew.cmu.edu
HOA 211 Carrie Settle Hagan x8-8326 csh@andrew.cmu.edu
HOA 211 Svenja Drouven x8-4436 sdrouven@andrew.cmu.edu

99 CMU  Carnegie Mellon University-Wide Studies
Computing@Carnegie Mellon (C@CM) 319 SC 203 April Hawk x8-7851 arupp@andrew.cmu.edu
University Studies WH 519B Colleen Mollenauer x8-3027 cmollena@andrew.cmu.edu

53 ETC   Entertainment Technology MET PTC 5313 MaryCatherine Dieterle x8-4540 mb8f@andrew.cmu.edu
PTC 5311 Caitlin Zunic x8-9298 caz@andrew.cmu.edu

Carnegie Mellon Portugal Program (CMU Portugal)

Carnegie Mellon University-Wide Studies (CMU)

Carnegie Mellon University Qatar (CMQ)

All
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67 ISH Information Systems BS HBH 3032 Gary Dilisio x8-9592 gdilisio@andrew.cmu.edu
HBH 3026 Susan Miller x8-6734 smmiller@andrew.cmu.edu
HBH 3029 Correy Dandoy x8-4781 correy@cmu.edu
HBH 3031 Shawna Pace x8-3259 shawnap@andrew.cmu.edu
HBH 3047 Jessica Lutz x8-3066 jlutz2@andrew.cmu.edu
HBH 3051 Sarah Avery savery@andrew.cmu.edu

49 III Integrated Innovation Institute MS, MIIPS, MSSM, MSTV CA 229 Emma Zink Holbrook x8-6808 emmazink@andrew.cmu.edu
CA 229 Gabi Rogers x8-8672 grogers@andrew.cmu.edu
SILICONV23 Leia Delabahan (650) 335 2842 ldelabah@andrew.cmu.edu

69 PE    Physical Education CUC 146D Sara Pomaybo x8-7030 sarap@andrew.cmu.edu
ALL SHS   Science and Humanities Scholars         BA, BS GHC 4113 Veronica Peet x8-3750 vpeet@andrew.cmu.edu
98 STU   Student-Taught Courses CYH A64B Judith Hallinen x8-1498 jh4p@andrew.cmu.edu

TEP 1319 Judy Brooks x8-4972 judybrooks@cmu.edu

College of Fine Arts (CFA)
48 ARC   Architecture            Course Management CFA 201 Kristin Frambes x8-1538 kframbes@cmu.edu

Undergraduate (1-5) CFA 212 Heather Workinger x8-1540 haw5@andrew.cmu.edu
Undergraduate (2-5), Graduate (studio-based) Erica Oman x8-1345 eoman@cmu.edu
Graduate MM 410G Alison Petrucci x8-2363 apetrucc@andrew.cmu.edu

60 ART   Art                               BFA CFA 300C Mark Cato x8-1531 mdcato@andrew.cmu.edu
 Minors CFA 300B Keni Jefferson x8-8001 kjefferson@cmu.edu

MFA CFA 410 Julie Azzam x8-6707 jazzam@andrew.cmu.edu
62 CFA/F00 CFA Undeclared / Interdisciplinary Undergraduate CFA 110 Stefanie McGowan stefanim@andrew.cmu.edu
51 DES   Design                                  BDES, minors MM 110 Jamie Kosnosky x8-8205 jvance@andrew.cmu.edu

MA, MPS, MDE, PhD, DDE MM 202 Donna Cardiff Frost x8-6843 dfrost@andrew.cmu.edu
54 DRA   Drama                                   Undergraduate PCA 223 Valeria McCrary x8-4651 vmccrary@andrew.cmu.edu

PCA 218 Shannon Lown x8-2399 shannonh@andrew.cmu.edu
57 MUS   Music                                   BFA, M Music HOA 141A Sharon Johnston x8-2385 slj@andrew.cmu.edu

CFA 108 Kate Heston x8-4118 kmheston@cmu.edu
SDF   Student-Defined Major CFA BA, BFA CFA 110 Stefanie McGowan stefanim@andrew.cmu.edu

84 CST Carnegie Mellon Institute for Strategy and Technology BS POS 391 Emily Half x8-7082 ehalf@andrew.cmu.edu
MITS, MS POS 387D Mark Gardner x8-7227 markgard@andrew.cmu.edu

64 CAS Center for the Arts in Society POS 252 Tim Haggerty x8-6211 th1h@andrew.cmu.edu
66 HSS   DC Interdisciplinary Undergraduate POS 252 Joanne Ursenbach x8-2830 joanneu@andrew.cmu.edu
65 H00   DC Undeclared               Undergraduate BH 160 Academic Advisory Center x8-2924 AACAdvisor@andrew.cmu.edu
76 ENG   English                                 BA, BS BH 259 Laura Donaldson x8-3089 ldonalds@andrew.cmu.edu

MA, MAPW, PhD POS 231D Jennifer Loughran x8-9221 jackson1@andrew.cmu.edu
First-Year Writing POS 231B Amy Stoebe x8-9490 astoebe@andrew.cmu.edu

79 HIS   History                                BA, BS, minors BH 240G Alexandra Garnhart-Bushakra x8-1260 agarnhar@andrew.cmu.edu
MA, PhD BH 240A Aidan Beatty x8-1271 aidanbea@andrew.cmu.edu

Dietrich College of Humanities & Social Sciences (DC)
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65 H00   Humanities Scholars Undergraduate BPH 235C Tim Haggerty x8-6211 th1h@andrew.cmu.edu
82 LCL    Languages, Cultures & Applied Linguistics BA, MA, PhD BH 160 Sue Connelly-Colizza x8-5669 sc7k@andrew.cmu.edu
86 NSI Neuroscience Institute PhD MI 116C Melissa Stupka x8-8362 mstupka@andrew.cmu.edu
80 PHI   Philosophy                              BA. BS, MA, MS, PhD BH 161A Mary Grace Joseph x8-9459 mjoseph@andrew.cmu.edu

BH 161G Patrick Doyle x8-3704 pdoyle2@andrew.cmu.edu
BH 135H Jackie DeFazio x8-8570 jf2l@andrew.cmu.edu

Administrative BH 160J Lisa Everett x8-6854 ls2y@andrew.cmu.edu
85 PSY   Psychology                              BA, BS BH 339 Emilie O'Leary x8-3153 emilier@andrew.cmu.edu

BH 342A Crista Crittenden ccritten@andrew.cmu.edu
 MS, PHD BH 332 Erin Donahoe x8-6026 donahoe@andrew.cmu.edu

88 SDS   Social & Decision Sciences              BS, MS, PhD PH 208H Connie Angermeier x8-3251 cla2@andrew.cmu.edu
BS, BA PH 208G Lizzy Stoyle x8-7810 estoyle@andrew.cmu.edu

36 STA   Statistics & Data Science                             Academic Programs BH 132M2 Samantha Nielsen x8-8463 samanthn@andrew.cmu.edu
BS BH 129H Amanda Mitchell x8-4302 ajmitche@andrew.cmu.edu

BH 129K Sylvie Aubin x8-8689 saubin@andrew.cmu.edu
BH 129J Glenn Clune x8-1040 glune@andrew.cmu.edu
BH 129L Peter Long x8-8588 peterlon@andrew.cmu.edu

MADS BH 232L Teraya White x8-2602 terayaw@andrew.cmu.edu
PhD BH 228C Danielle Hamilton x8-2778 daniellt@andrew.cmu.edu

      SDM   Student-Defined Major DC         BA, BS BH 154 Joanne Ursenbach x8-2830 joanneu@andrew.cmu.edu
Quantitative Social Science Scholars Program Undergraduate, MS, Course Management BPH 223B Mark Patterson x8-5680 mpatters@andrew.cmu.edu

94 HNZ College-Wide HBH A101A Erin Lovas x8-4835 enl@andrew.cmu.edu
93 AEM Arts & Entertainment Management MAM, MEIM HBH A101E Lori Geraci x8-7249 lgeraci@andrew.cmu.edu

HCA Healthcare Analytics & Information Technology MSHCA HBH A101E Lori Geraci x8-7249 lgeraci@andrew.cmu.edu
HCP Healthcare Policy & Management MSHCPM HBH A101E Lori Geraci x8-7249 lgeraci@andrew.cmu.edu
IPM Information Security Policy and Management MSISPM HBH A101E Lori Geraci x8-7249 lgeraci@andrew.cmu.edu

95 ISM Information Systems Management MISM HBH A101H Mary Ganska x8-3432 mganska@andrew.cmu.edu
95 ITM Information Technology MS HBH A101H Mary Ganska x8-3432 mganksa@andrew.cmu.edu
91 PMP Masters in Public Management            MPM HBH A101E Lori Geraci x8-7249 lgeraci@andrew.cmu.edu
92 MED Medical Management                      MMM HBH A101A Erin Lovas x8-4835 enl@andrew.cmu.edu
90 PPP Public Policy & Management              MS, MPH, PhD HBH A101E Lori Geraci x8-7249 lgeraci@andrew.cmu.edu

 
various IDeATe Undergraduate Programs Minors, Courses HL A5A Kelly Delaney x8-6440 kellydel@andrew.cmu.edu

HL A9 Ryan McKelvey x8-8146 rmmckelvey@cmu.edu

Heinz College of Information Systems & Public Policy (HC)

Integrative Design, Arts, and Technology Network (IDeATe)
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03 BSC   Biological Sciences Undergraduate Programs DH 1320 Krystalyn Kovacs x8-3262 krystalyn@cmu.edu
BS DH 1321 Amanda Willard x8-3626 awillard@cmu.edu

 MS, MS BSCCBIO, PhD MI 415 Ena Miceli x8-3012 emiceli@andrew.cmu.edu
MI 417 DJ Brasier x8-1951 djbrasier@cmu.edu

09 CMY   Chemistry                      BA, BS DH 1316 Karen Stump x8-2340 ks01@andrew.cmu.edu
DH 1317 Umi Davis x8-2318 keishawd@andrew.cmu.edu
DH 3304 Gizelle Sherwood x8-3783 gsherwoo@andrew.cmu.edu

MS, PhD MI 404 Lorna Williams x8-3150 lornaw@andrew.cmu.edu
21 MSC   Mathematical Sciences                   BS, MS, PhD WEH 6119 Christine Gilchrist x8-7154 cgilchri@andrew.cmu.edu

BS WEH 6117 David Offner x8-9657 doffner@andrew.cmu.edu
MS WEH 6206 Ian Tice x8-2545 iantice@andrew.cmu.edu
PhD WEH 7113 Clinton Conley x8-2545 clintonc@andrew.cmu.edu

38 M00   MCS Undeclared / Interdisciplinary First-Year DH 1324 Tara Primiero x8-6679 primiero@andrew.cmu.edu
DH 1322 Ken Hovis x8-5934 khovis@andrew.cmu.edu
DH 1324 Maggie Braun x8-6679 mabraun@andrew.cmu.edu

33 PHY   Physics                                 Undergraduate Physics Department ugradphy@andrew.cmu.edu
BS, MS, PhD WEH 7327 Scott Dodelson x8-5432 sdodelso@andrew.cmu.edu
BA, BS, PhD WEH 7319 Hanann Marawi x8-6681 hmarawi@andrew.cmu.edu
PhD WEH 6319 Markus Deserno x8-4401 deserno@andrew.cmu.edu

38 SDC   Student-Defined Major MCS BA, BS DH 1324 Maggie Braun x8-6679 mabraun@andrew.cmu.edu
DH 1324 Tara Primiero x8-5482 primiero@andrew.cmu.edu
DH 1324 Abigail Pinnow x8-6679 apinnow@andrew.cmu.edu

02 CB   Computational Biology BS GHC 7721 Tara Seman x8-8329 ts2t@andrew.cmu.edu
MSAS, MSCB GHC 7721 Janet Garrand x8-5598 jgarrand@andrew.cmu.edu
PhD GHC 7721 Nicole Stenger x8-3779 nstenger@andrew.cmu.edu

15 CS    Computer Science  Undergraduate GHC 4115 Amy Weis x8-5561 alweis@andrew.cmu.edu
GHC 9229 Sara Kuntz x8-3041 sgolembi@andrew.cmu.edu

Fifth-Year Research GHC 7117 Tracy Farbacher x8-8824 tracyf@cs.cmu.edu
Course Management (MS, PhD) GHC 9006 Amanda Hornick x8-5483 ahornick@andrew.cmu.edu

GHC 9229 Sara Golembiewski x8-3041 sgolembi@andrew.cmu.edu
MS GHC 9006 Angy Malloy x8-6914 amalloy@cs.cmu.edu
PhD GHC 6021 Matthew Stewart x8-3613 mstewar2@andrew.cmu.edu

05 HCI   Human-Computer Interaction Institute (HCII) Course Management NSH 3526B Ashley Kosko x8-4431 akosko@andrew.cmu.edu
Program Management (PhD) NSH 3511 Leah Buffington x8-5037 lbuffing@andrew.cmu.edu

NSH 3509 Becky Wang x8-7083 beckywang@cmu.edu
BS NSH 3562B Amelia Baisley x8-9363 abaisley@andrew.cmu.edu
METALS NSH 2602F Lorraine Li-Hagerty  x8-1099 lhagerty@cmu.edu

NSH 3526 Mary Kate Noonan x8-6162 mknoonan@cmu.edu
 MHCI SCR 209 Nicole Willis x8-7971 nmwillis@andrew.cmu.edu

  PhD NSH 4615 Susan (Queenie) Kravitz x8-2564 sk5u@andrew.cmu.edu

Mellon College of Science (MCS)

School of Computer Science (SCS)
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11 LTI   Language Technologies Institute         Course Management GHC 6719 Karen Kirk x8-6904 karensuk@andrew.cmu.edu
GHC 6719 Casey Walker x8-1790 clwalker@andrew.cmu.edu

MCDS GHC 6415 Jennifer Lucas x8-9870 jmlucas@andrew.cmu.edu
GHC 6719 Caitlin Korpus x8-7096 ckorpus@andrew.cmu.edu

MIIS GHC 6415 Brianna Freeman x8-4277 bfreema2@andrew.cmu.edu
MLT GHC 6415 Kate Schaich x8-4788 kschaich@andrew.cmu.edu
MSAII TCS 357 Amber Vivis x8-9998 albrown@andrew.cmu.edu
PhD GHC 6415 Stacey Young x8-2623 sf38@andrew.cmu.edu

10 MLG   Machine Learning Minor, concentration GHC 8002 Laura Winter x8-3978 lwinter@andrew.cmu.edu
MS GHC 8002 Dorothy Holland-Minkley x8-1896 dfh@andrew.cmu.edu

  PhD GHC 8002 Diane Stidle x8-1299 stidle@andrew.cmu.edu
16 ROB   Robotics      Course Management NSH 1517 Jean Harpley x8-2688 jean@cs.cmu.edu

Undergraduate major, minor, concentrations NSH 1517 Samantha Bridge x8-7448 sbridge@andrew.cmu.edu
 MRSD, MSCV NSH 4121 Sarah Conte x8-4017 sconte1@andrew.cmu.edu

MSR NSH 4121 BJ Fecich x8-9956 barbarajean@cmu.edu
PhD NSH 1517 Suzanne Lyons Muth x8-3733 lyonsmuth@cmu.edu

SCS Dean's Office GHC 7025 Jennifer Landefeld x8-4740 jennsbl@cs.cmu.edu
GHC 6109 Nichole Merritt x8-1659 ncmerritt@cmu.edu

07 SCS SCS Interdisciplinary BSAI GHC 4113 Kaleigh Mitchell x8-7484 kaleighm@andrew.cmu.edu
17 S3D Software and Societal Systems Course Management TCS 316 Jennifer Cooper x8-1202 cooperj@andrew.cmu.edu

Software Engineering Course Management 3SC 270 Grace Alexander x8-5009 gna@andrew.cmu.edu
Undergraduate minor TCS 231 Erin Murray x8-8997 erinmurr@andrew.cmu.edu
MSE, MSE-SS, MSE-ES, MSE online SCR 270 Jennifer Britton x8-4359 jbritto2@andrew.cmu.edu
PhD TCS 446 Connie Herold x8-4545 cherold@andrew.cmu.edu

Privacy Engineering MSIT TCS 231 Adam Miller x8-8990 adamm2@andrew.cmu.edu
Societal Computing PhD TCS 446 Connie Herold x8-4545 cherold@andrew.cmu.edu

SDP Student-Defined Major SCS BA, BS GHC 4117 Tom Cortina x8-3514 tcortina@andrew.cmu.edu

45 BUS Business Administration MBA (FT program) TEP 3509 Wendy Hermann x8-2280 hermann@andrew.cmu.edu
MBA (OH program) TEP 3508 Meg Lukus x8-6104 monstad@cmu.edu

47 BUS Business Administration PhD TEP 5242 Lawrence Rapp x8-1319 lrapp@andrew.cmu.edu
TEP 5242 Laila Lee x8-2990 lclee@andrew.cmu.edu

70 BUS Business Administration BS TEP 2400 Jennifer Wegner x8-8685 jwegner@andrew.cmu.edu
TEP 2400 Tara Trapani x8-1919 ttrapani@andrew.cmu.edu

46 BUS Business Analytics MSBA TEP 3507 Kevin Dietrick kdietrick@cmu.edu
Computational Finance MS Comp Finance TSCH 260 Sara Snatchko x8-3629 ssnatchk@andrew.cmu.edu

Robert Simon x8-4790 robertsimon@cmu.edu
Management MSM TEP 3507 Kevin Dietrick kdietrick@cmu.edu
Product Management MSPM TEP 5400 Jordan Tuttle jordantu@andrew.cmu.edu

73 ECO   Economics                               BA, BS TEP 2404 Jennifer Wegner x8-8685 jwegner@andrew.cmu.edu
TEP 2405 Tara Trapani x8-1919 ttrapani@andrew.cmu.edu

Tepper School of Business (TSB)
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